

Legislation Text

File #: 33071\_007, Version: 1

## AMENDMENT #7 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 2/28/2018 & \$1,838,429.72 HAS BEEN ADDED TO CONTRACT PER COUNCIL ACTION TAKEN 5/23/17